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Rider of the Day: Ollie Loveridge
RESULTS
Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #9 - 8km
Place # Name School Age Groug Finish Time Race Tim

Short Course - Lightning

1 32 Alexis Toy Whanganui Girls College U15G 244 19.10
2 7 Hugo Skerman Huntley School U13B 25.2 17.50
3 26 James McGregor Cullinane College U15B 25.2 17.50
4 6 George McGregor St Johns Hill School U13B 25.4 22.40
5 11 Ollie Loveridge Kai-iwi School U13B 26.57 2657
6 47 Alexis Kemp Whanganui Girls College U15G  28.47  23.17
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27
23
30
4

34
33
21
15

13
24
14
48

Jonty Skerman
Archie Amon
Ritchie Williams
Fergus Amon

Tara Petersen
Brooke Smyth
Yulana Gloyn
Amelia Wood

Toby Gill
George Petro
Travis Bennett
Sam Waddell

Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School

Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School

Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School

U15B
U15B
U15B
U13B

U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G

U13B
U15B
U13B
U15B

15.14
15.14
15.14
15.14

17.19
17.19
17.19
17.19

17.48
17.48
17.48
17.48



sy Whanganui Cycling Club sy
Heng s Wednesday 28 September 2022 K

Rider of the Day: Ollie Loveridge

RESULTS

Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #9 - 16km Massed Start/Secret Start

Adjusted
Time

Place # Name School Age Group Finish Time

36 Dylan Anderson  Whanganui Collegiate School U17B 27.01 27.01
45 Matthew Poulton  Whanganui Collegiate School U20B 27.01 27.01
25 Hector Macbeth ~ Whanganui Collegiate School U17B 27.01 27.01
38 Takuma lwasaki Whanganui Collegiate School U17B 27.01 27.01
46 Jess Johnstone U20G  28.52 27.22
35 Beau Booth Whanganui Collegiate School U17B 29.26 27.26
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