

Whanganui Cycling Club



Wednesday 28 September 2022 Rider of the Day: Ollie Loveridge

RESULTS Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #9 - 8km

Place #		Name	School	Age Group Finish Time Race Tim							
Short Course - Lightning											
1	32	Alexis Toy	Whanganui Girls College	U15G	24.4	19.10					
2	7	Hugo Skerman	Huntley School	U13B	25.2	17.50					
3	26	James McGregor	Cullinane College	U15B	25.2	17.50					
4	6	George McGregor	St Johns Hill School	U13B	25.4	22.40					
5	11	Ollie Loveridge	Kai-iwi School	U13B	26.57	26.57					
6	47	Alexis Kemp	Whanganui Girls College	U15G	28.47	23.17					
Short Course - Teams Time Trial											
	27	Jonty Skerman	Huntley School	U15B		15.14					
	23	Archie Amon	Huntley School	U15B		15.14					
	30	Ritchie Williams	Huntley School	U15B		15.14					
	4	Fergus Amon	Huntley School	U13B		15.14					
	34	Tara Petersen	Huntley School	U15G		17.19					
	33	Brooke Smyth	Huntley School	U15G		17.17					
	21	Yulana Gloyn	Huntley School	U13G		17.19					
	15	Amelia Wood	Huntley School	U13G		17.19					
			,								
	13	Toby Gill	Huntley School	U13B		17.48					
	24	George Petro	Huntley School	U15B		17.48					
	14	Travis Bennett	Huntley School	U13B		17.48					
	48	Sam Waddell	Huntley School	U15B		17.48					



Whanganui Cycling Club



Wednesday 28 September 2022 Rider of the Day: Ollie Loveridge

RESULTS

Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #9 - 16km Massed Start/Secret Start

Place	: #	Name	School	Age Group	Finish Time	Adjusted Time
1	36	Dylan Anderson	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	27.01	27.01
2	45	Matthew Poulton	Whanganui Collegiate School	U20B	27.01	27.01
3	25	Hector Macbeth	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	27.01	27.01
4	38	Takuma Iwasaki	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	27.01	27.01
5	46	Jess Johnstone		U20G	28.52	27.22
6	35	Beau Booth	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	29.26	27.26